
                                                                              Report No.: TCT220921E020 

Page 152 of 154    
    

Hotline: 400-6611-140   Tel: 86-755-27673339   Fax: 86-755-27673332   http://www.tct-lab.com 

Band66_20MHz_16QAM_HCH_1770MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 
Band66_20MHz_16QAM_HCH_1770MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 

  



                                                                              Report No.: TCT220921E020 

Page 153 of 154    
    

Hotline: 400-6611-140   Tel: 86-755-27673339   Fax: 86-755-27673332   http://www.tct-lab.com 

Band66_20MHz_16QAM_HCH_1770MHz_RB_1_99_NTNV 

 
Band66_20MHz_16QAM_HCH_1770MHz_RB_100_0_NTNV 

 

  



                                                                              Report No.: TCT220921E020 

Page 154 of 154    
    

Hotline: 400-6611-140   Tel: 86-755-27673339   Fax: 86-755-27673332   http://www.tct-lab.com 

 

7. Form731 

7.1 Form731_Power 

7.1.1 Test Result 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

66 1.4 1710.7 1779.3 0.2254 0.0230 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 23.53 

66 1.4 1710.7 1779.3 0.1762 0.0244 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 22.46 

66 3 1711.5 1778.5 0.2065 0.0214 ppm 2M78G7D 27L 23.15 

66 3 1711.5 1778.5 0.1963 0.0234 ppm 2M78W7D 27L 22.93 

66 5 1712.5 1777.5 0.2188 0.0206 ppm 4M56G7D 27L 23.40 

66 5 1712.5 1777.5 0.1726 0.0256 ppm 4M59W7D 27L 22.37 

66 10 1715 1775 0.2118 0.0239 ppm 9M13G7D 27L 23.26 

66 10 1715 1775 0.2056 0.0260 ppm 9M10W7D 27L 23.13 

66 15 1717.5 1772.5 0.2113 0.0214 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 23.25 

66 15 1717.5 1772.5 0.1866 0.0231 ppm 13M7W7D 27L 22.71 

66 20 1720 1770 0.2163 0.0236 ppm 18M2G7D 27L 23.35 

66 20 1720 1770 0.1884 0.0236 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 22.75 

 

7.2 Form731_EIRP 

7.2.1 Test Result 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

66 1.4 1710.7 1779.3 0.2723 0.0230 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 24.35 

66 1.4 1710.7 1779.3 0.2128 0.0244 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 23.28 

66 3 1711.5 1778.5 0.2495 0.0214 ppm 2M78G7D 27L 23.97 

66 3 1711.5 1778.5 0.2371 0.0234 ppm 2M78W7D 27L 23.75 

66 5 1712.5 1777.5 0.2642 0.0206 ppm 4M56G7D 27L 24.22 

66 5 1712.5 1777.5 0.2084 0.0256 ppm 4M59W7D 27L 23.19 

66 10 1715 1775 0.2559 0.0239 ppm 9M13G7D 27L 24.08 

66 10 1715 1775 0.2483 0.0260 ppm 9M10W7D 27L 23.95 

66 15 1717.5 1772.5 0.2553 0.0214 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 24.07 

66 15 1717.5 1772.5 0.2254 0.0231 ppm 13M7W7D 27L 23.53 

66 20 1720 1770 0.2612 0.0236 ppm 18M2G7D 27L 24.17 

66 20 1720 1770 0.2275 0.0236 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 23.57 

 


